Sharks Cup Burgas 26
Burgas, 20. - 22.2.2026

Event5 Men, 100m Breaststroke Open
20.2.2026 . - 18:23 Startlist
Age
Heat 1 of 6
1 Roman TZVETKOV 16  Delfin Varna NT
2 Dimitar ZELYAMOV 12 Golden Sun NT
3 Aleks MINKOV 12 Golden Sun NT
4 Kristiyan IVANOV 10 Metropol 2:13.56
5 Teodor STOYANOV 11 Akulite NT
6 Nikolai STOYANOV 10 Akulite NT
7 Georgi IVANOV 11  Orenda Kps NT
8 Antonio KURSHUMOV 10 Golden Sun NT
Heat 2 of 6
1 Aleksandar KYUMURDZHIEV 11  Metropol 2:03.52
2 Kristiyan UZUNOV 11  Zapochni Da Pluvash 2:00.00
3 Georgi ALEKSANDROV 10 Metropol 1:50.00
4 Boris SEMOV 11 Akulite 1:47.45
5 Pierre DRAGONI 12 Julian Rusev 1:48.42
6 Sinan ALI 11  Burgas 1:58.39
7 Pavel MARINOV 12 Burgas 2:01.40
8 Kristiyan GEORGIEV 12 Metropol 2:11.53
Heat 3 of 6
1 Emiliyan KRASIMIROV 11  Bolyari 2009 1:42.73
2 Velislav KARAIVANOV 12 Torpedo 1:35.50
3 Kristiyan PALAZOV 12 Olimp 1:33.90
4 Kaloyan GEORGIEV 13 Psk Cherno More 1:33.00
5 Dimitar AVRAMOV 12 Psk Cherno More 1:33.00
6 Angel DRAGOV 17  Briz 1:34.50
7 Martin KOLEV 14  Burgas 1:42.60
8 Boris GEORGIEV 11  Psk Cherno More 1:45.52
Heat 4 of 6
1 Maksim ANDONOQV 13 Psk Cherno More 1:30.00
2 Kaloyan PETROV 13 Akulite 1:23.86
3 Harun ALI 16 Burgas 1:21.14
4 Daniel BURDJIEV 15 Olimp 1:18.88
5 Nesin JEVJEDOV 14  Avgusta 1:20.10
6 Samuil MIHOV 15 Trayana 1:22.90
7 Shkemb RECICA 14  Kastrioti 1:25.50
8 Martin KALINOV 18 Delfin Varna 1:31.37
Heat 5 of 6
1 Doychin TOMOV 16  Torpedo 1:18.40
2 Kristian LICHEV 18  Bolyari 2009 1:16.64
3 Yani TODOROV 18 Briz 1:15.95
4 |van BONEV 15 Orenda Kps 1:15.35
5 Nikola NIKOLOV 16  Olimp 1:15.44
6 Matey ATANASOV 18 Delfin Varna 1:16.47
7 Martin TODOROV 19  Metropol 1:18.25
8 Maxim KUMANOV 13  Bolyari 2009 1:18.59

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83565

Registered to Bulgarian Swimming Federation

21.2.2026 1. 10:59 - Page 1



Sharks Cup Burgas 26
Burgas, 20. - 22.2.2026

Event 5, Men, 100m Breaststroke

Heat 6 of 6

Dimitar PETKOV

Nikolay STOEV

Lachezar DOBROLEVSKI
Dimitar POPOV

Elin SLAVOV

Steliyan STOYANOV
Dimitar DIMITROV

Nikola NIKOLOV

ONO U WNPE

16
15
22
18
17
15
20
17

Bolyari 2009
Akulite

Psk Cherno More
Psk Cherno More
Psk Cherno More
Metropol

Psk Cherno More
Delfin Varna

1:13.49
1:11.27
1:10.00
1:05.66
1:09.00
1:11.23
1:11.90
1:14.49

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83565

Registered to Bulgarian Swimming Federation

21.2.2026 r. 10:59 - Page 2



