

Sharks Cup Burgas '26  
Burgas, 20. - 22.2.2026

Event 5  
20.2.2026 . - 18:23

Men, 100m Breaststroke

Open  
Startlist

Age

Heat 1 of 6

1	Roman TZVETKOV	16	Delfin Varna	NT
2	Dimitar ZELYAMOV	12	Golden Sun	NT
3	Aleks MINKOV	12	Golden Sun	NT
4	Kristiyan IVANOV	10	Metropol	2:13.56
5	Teodor STOYANOV	11	Akulite	NT
6	Nikolai STOYANOV	10	Akulite	NT
7	Georgi IVANOV	11	Orenda Kps	NT
8	Antonio KURSHUMOV	10	Golden Sun	NT

Heat 2 of 6

1	Aleksandar KYUMURDZHIEV	11	Metropol	2:03.52
2	Kristiyan UZUNOV	11	Zapochni Da Pluvash	2:00.00
3	Georgi ALEKSANDROV	10	Metropol	1:50.00
4	Boris SEMOV	11	Akulite	1:47.45
5	Pierre DRAGONI	12	Julian Rusev	1:48.42
6	Sinan ALI	11	Burgas	1:58.39
7	Pavel MARINOV	12	Burgas	2:01.40
8	Kristiyan GEORGIEV	12	Metropol	2:11.53

Heat 3 of 6

1	Emiliyan KRASIMIROV	11	Bolyari 2009	1:42.73
2	Velislav KARAIVANOV	12	Torpedo	1:35.50
3	Kristiyan PALAZOV	12	Olimp	1:33.90
4	Kaloyan GEORGIEV	13	Psk Chernomore	1:33.00
5	Dimitar AVRAMOV	12	Psk Chernomore	1:33.00
6	Angel DRAGOV	17	Briz	1:34.50
7	Martin KOLEV	14	Burgas	1:42.60
8	Boris GEORGIEV	11	Psk Chernomore	1:45.52

Heat 4 of 6

1	Maksim ANDONOV	13	Psk Chernomore	1:30.00
2	Kaloyan PETROV	13	Akulite	1:23.86
3	Harun ALI	16	Burgas	1:21.14
4	Daniel BURDJIEV	15	Olimp	1:18.88
5	Nesin JEVJEDOV	14	Avgusta	1:20.10
6	Samuil MIHOV	15	Trayana	1:22.90
7	Shkemb RECICA	14	Kastrioti	1:25.50
8	Martin KALINOV	18	Delfin Varna	1:31.37

Heat 5 of 6

1	Doychin TOMOV	16	Torpedo	1:18.40
2	Kristian LICHEV	18	Bolyari 2009	1:16.64
3	Yani TODOROV	18	Briz	1:15.95
4	Ivan BONEV	15	Orenda Kps	1:15.35
5	Nikola NIKOLOV	16	Olimp	1:15.44
6	Matey ATANASOV	18	Delfin Varna	1:16.47
7	Martin TODOROV	19	Metropol	1:18.25
8	Maxim KUMANOV	13	Bolyari 2009	1:18.59

Event 5, Men, 100m Breaststroke

Heat 6 of 6

1	Dimitar PETKOV	16	Bolyari 2009	1:13.49
2	Nikolay STOEV	15	Akulite	1:11.27
3	Lachezar DOBROLEVSKI	22	Psk Chernomorets	1:10.00
4	Dimitar POPOV	18	Psk Chernomorets	1:05.66
5	Elin SLAVOV	17	Psk Chernomorets	1:09.00
6	Steliyan STOYANOV	15	Metropol	1:11.23
7	Dimitar DIMITROV	20	Psk Chernomorets	1:11.90
8	Nikola NIKOLOV	17	Delfin Varna	1:14.49